2000 CENSUS SUMMARY FILE 1 DEMOGRAPHIC CHARACTERISTICS

School District: 04870--MAD RIVER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Total Population
Persons of Only One Race
White
Black/African American
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Some Other Race
Person of Two or More Races

Hispanic/Latino Population (All Races)

Sex by Age (Persons Under 20 Years
Total

Under 1 Year 362
1 Year 374
2 Years 335
3 Years 353
4 Years 334
5 Years 378
6 Years 343
7 Years 394
8 Years 390
9 Years 370
10 Years 378
11 Years 378
12 Years 365
13 Years 346
14 Years 341
15 Years 314
16 Years 290
17 Years 287
18 Years 296
19 Years 333

Person in Households

Total Housing Units
Occupied (i.e., households)
Vacant

Tenure: Total Households
Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Households by Size: Total
1-Person Households
2-Person Households
3-Person Households
4-Person Households
5-Person Households
6-Person Households
7-or-More Person Households

old)

8,889
4,985
3,904

Male
175
184
154
172
170
174
172
225
185
181
195
186
195
165
172
162
162
160
145
149

P

SCHOOL DISTRICT PROFILE

22,802
22,323
20,009
1,547
56

456

17

238
479

529

Female
187
190
181
181
164
204
171
169
205
189
183
192
170
181
169
152
128
127
151
184

22,802

9,658
8,889
769

erson per
Household
2.57
2.52
2.63

8,889
2,244
2,895
1,547
1,294
621
208
80

Source: 2000 Census of Population and Housing, Summary

Presence of Own Children by Household Size and Type

Total

1-Person Households
Male Householders
Female Householders

2-or-More Person Households

Family Households

Married Couple Families

With Own Children Under Age 18 Years
No Own Children Under Age 18 Years

Other Families

Male Householder, No Wife Present

With Own Children Under Age 18 Years

No Own Children Under Age 18 Years
Female Householder, No Husband Present
With Own Children Under Age 18 Years

No Own Children Under Age 18 Years
Nonfamily Households

Male Householders
Female Householders
Subtotal of Households with Own Children
Under Age 18 Years

Living Arrangements of Persons Under Age 18 Years

Total

In Households
Householder or Spouse
Related Child

Own Child
In Married Couple Family
In Other Family

Male Householder, No Wife

Female Householder, No Husband

Other Relatives
Grandchild
Other Relatives

Nonrelatives

In Group Quarters
Institutionalized Population
Noninstitutionalized Population

Household Type by Age of Householder

Total
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder
Householder

15-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-64
75-84

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

85 & Over

Total
8,889
786
1,795
1,892
1,460
1,120
1,118
639
79

Family
6,133
401
1,391
1,521
1,043
729
715
312

21

8,889
2,244
980
1,264
6,645
6,133
4,676
2,240
2,436
1,457
372
204
168
1,085
654
431
512
295
217

3,098

6,332
6,332

6,205
5,762
4,384
1,378
310
1,068
443
380
63
123

o O o

Non-
Family
2,756
385
404
371
417
391
403
327
58
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